

SLP(C) No. 20745/2013
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 20746/2013
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 1031/2014
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 1032/2014
(With Office Report)

Date : 15/04/2015 These petitions were called
on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.N. Misra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ridhima Singh, Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.C. Jain, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.
For Mr. E. C. Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. Neeraj Shekhar, Adv.
Mr. Ashutosh Thakur, Adv.
Mr. Rana Prashant, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Dushyant Parashar, Adv.
Mr. Yogesh K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Verma, Adv.
Mr. Rajat Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Subhashish Bhowmick, Adv.

3

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP(C) Nos. 34392, 34420, 34603, 34753, 34763,
34780, 34787, 34935, 34936 of 2012, 20739, 20741,
20744, 20745 and 20746 of 2013

Heard Shri P.N. Misra, learned senior
counsel for the petitioners.

The special leave petitions are dismissed.

SLP(C) Nos. 1031 and 1032 of 2014

Heard Shri Vishwajit Singh, learned counsel
for the petitioners.

Since these special leave petitions are
against the interim orders passed by the High
Court, we decline to entertain the same.

Accordingly, the Special Leave Petitions are dismissed.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr.P.A.

(Vinod Kulvi)
Assistant Registrar